East Lake Cup Stroke Play

October 27, 2025 « Atlanta, Georgia

FINAL STATISTICS



Date Generated: Oct 28, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 PTS @

> 1 - g;egO“ 144 9 144 _

> 2 ) i;)uthern California 147 9 147 B

> 3 _ gzostthwestern 154 9 154 )

> 4 - Fovida State 155 9 155 -

© East Lake GC - Atlanta - Georgia
9 Hosted By: Golf Channel (Women)
R NCAA Division |

2 Volunteer Walking Scoring



Date Generated: Oct 28, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v ]
# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 PTS @
Dianna Lee
1 - Northwestern 34 9 34 -
#93

Kiara Romero
2 = Oregon 35 9 315 =
#4

Sarah Hammett
Southern California

Tong An
T3 = Oregon 36 9 36 -
#55

Suvichaya Vinijchaitham
T3 - Oregon 36 9 36 -
#26

Freya Russell
76 Florida State ey : e

T6 ) Shyla Singh 37 9 37 )
Oregon

Kylie Chong
T6 - Southern California 37 9 37 -
#43

Sophie Han
T6 - Oregon 37 9 37 -
#88

Elise Lee
T6 = Southern California 37 9 37 =
#17

Jasmine Koo
T6 - Southern California 37 9 37 -
#11

Catherine Park
T12 = Southern California 38 9 38 -
#16

Arianna Lau
T12 - Northwestern 38 9 38 -
#24



T12 =

15 -

T16 =
T16 -

T16 =

T16 -

20 -
© East Lake GC - Atlal

PLAYER

Sophia Fullbrook
Florida State
#61

Haruhi Nakatani
Florida State
#123

Hsin Tai Lin
Northwestern

Elin Pudas Remler
Florida State

Alexandra Gazzoli
Florida State

Megan Meng
Northwestern
#133

Ashley Yun
Northwestern

9 Hosted By: Golf Channel (Women)

2 NCAA Division |

Z Volunteer Walking Scoring

38

39

41

41

41

41

42

THRU

RD1

38

39

41

41

41

41

42



