

FSU WOMEN'S GOLF

East Lake Cup Stroke Play

October 27, 2025 • Atlanta, Georgia

FINAL STATISTICS



East Lake Cup - Stroke Play

Oct 27, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 28, 2025

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	TEAM	THRU	RD1	PTS ?
> 1	-	Oregon #3	144 9	144	-
> 2	-	Southern California #2	147 9	147	-
> 3	-	Northwestern #23	154 9	154	-
> 4	-	Florida State #30	155 9	155	-

📍 East Lake GC - Atlanta - Georgia

📺 Hosted By: Golf Channel (Women)

🏆 NCAA Division I

✍️ Volunteer Walking Scoring



East Lake Cup - Stroke Play

Oct 27, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 28, 2025

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	PTS ?
1	-	Dianna Lee Northwestern #93	34 9	34	-
2	-	Kiara Romero Oregon #4	35 9	35	-
T3	-	Sarah Hammett Southern California	36 9	36	-
T3	-	Tong An Oregon #55	36 9	36	-
T3	-	Suvichaya Vinijchaitham Oregon #26	36 9	36	-
T6	-	Freya Russell Florida State	37 9	37	-
T6	-	Shyla Singh Oregon	37 9	37	-
T6	-	Kylie Chong Southern California #43	37 9	37	-
T6	-	Sophie Han Oregon #88	37 9	37	-
T6	-	Elise Lee Southern California #17	37 9	37	-
T6	-	Jasmine Koo Southern California #11	37 9	37	-
T12	-	Catherine Park Southern California #16	38 9	38	-
T12	-	Arianna Lau Northwestern #24	38 9	38	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	?	
T12	-	Sophia Fullbrook Florida State #61	38	9	38	-
15	-	Haruhi Nakatani Florida State #123	39	9	39	-
T16	-	Hsin Tai Lin Northwestern	41	9	41	-
T16	-	Elin Pudas Remler Florida State	41	9	41	-
T16	-	Alexandra Gazzoli Florida State	41	9	41	-
T16	-	Megan Meng Northwestern #133	41	9	41	-
²⁰ ① East Lake GC - Atlai	-	Ashley Yun Northwestern	42	9	42	-

↓ Hosted By: Golf Channel (Women)

🏆 NCAA Division I

✍ Volunteer Walking Scoring